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Overview of toilets with menstrual boxes

Location
Main building

Department of English,
American and Celtic
Studies

Department of
Geography

Juridicum

ULB Library

Student Registry

CP1 HSZ

MNL Library

Chemical Institute,
lecture hall building
Chemical Institute,
Pharmacy new building
Chemical Institute,
Pharmacy old building
AVZ Il fitness studio
Halle 5

AVZ Il fitness studio
Sports facilities

Address
Am Hof 1

Regina Pacis Weg 5

Meckenheimer Allee 166

Adenauerallee 26-42

Adenauerallee 39-41

Poppelsdorfer Allee 49
Friedrich-Hirzebruch-
Allee Nr. 5
Friedrich-Hirzebruch-
Allee Nr. 4

Gerhard Domagk Str. 1
Gerhard Domagk Str. 3
An der Immenburg 4

Romerstr. 164

Romerstr. 164, Haus 4
Nachtigallenweg 86

Room

Ladies WC 2nd floor
Ladies WC 1st floor
Disabled WC 2nd floor
Ladies WC first
basement floor
(currently closed due
to renovations)

Ladies WC UG1

Ladies WC 1st floor
Ladies WC 2nd
basement floor
Disabled WC 1st floor
Ladies WC 1st
basement floor
Disabled WC / Gender
neutral WC

Disabled WC / Gender
neutral WC

Ladies WC 1st floor

Disabled WC / Gender
neutral WC
Ladies WC 1st floor

Ladies WC 2nd floor
Ladies WC 1st floor

Ladies WC 1st floor
Ladies WC 1st floor
Ladies WC

Ladies WC 1st floor

Ladies WC
Ladies WC

1.F28
0.107a
1.049
U1. 006

U1.017

0.036
U2.013

0.024
U1.019

0.021
0.012
0.017
0.013
0.003

1.003
0.011

0.032
0.103
0.010
0.023
0.008

U1.006 /
U1.012



Faculty of Arts

Department of History
Department of
Psychology

Department of Eastern
European History
Geocentre

IZMB, AVZ 1|
Mineralogical Museum
Department of Zoology
Center for European
Integration Studies

Faculty of Mathematics
and Natural Sciences

Rabinstr. 8

Konvikstr. 11
Kaiser Karl Ring 9

Adenauerallee 4-6

Meckenheimer Allee 176
Kirschallee 1-3

Meckenheimer Allee 169
Meckenheimer Allee 169

Genscherallee 3

WegelerstraRRe 10
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Ladies WC
Disabled WC / Gender
neutral WC
Ladies WC
Ladies WC

Gender neutral WC
Ladies WC

Ladies WC
Ladies WC
Ladies WC
Ladies WC
Ladies WC

Ladies WC
Ladies WC 1st floor

Ladies WC 1st floor
Ladies WC 2nd floor

\\

00.059
00.086

0.016
0.012

1.015
3.004

0.016
0.012
0.017
0.011
0.011

3.046
0.011

0.005
1.005



